54   www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  1  2016
Index bolt, weldable
Pull to releaseSLBW
-  Manual indexing button, smooth body,
no flange
-  Two versions available.
-  Material :
Body: Steel 1.0403 (suitable for welding)

-0,02
 “L” type without  “L” type without
retaining mechanism
ØD
ØD2ØD2
F
L L1
H
-0,02
-0,04
-0,02
-0,04
-0,02
“M” type without “M” type without “M” type without “M” type without
retaining mechanismretaining mechanism
SLBW10-L 4 10 18 38,5 21 4 1,0 6 12 7,27 F
SLBW10-M 4 10 18 38,5 21 4 1,0 6 12 9,33 F
SLBW12-L 5 12 21 43,5 24 5 1,3 5 12 6,90 F
SLBW12-M 5 12 21 43,5 24 5 1,3 5 12 8,88 F
SLBW14-L 6 14 25 51,7 28 6 1,8 6 14 8,23 F
SLBW14-M 6 14 25 51,7 28 6 1,8 6 14 10,58 F
SLBW18-L 8 18 33 68,0 36 8 2,3 15 35 10,65 F
SLBW18-M 8 18 33 68,0 36 8 2,3 15 35 12,57 F
SLBW22-L 10 22 33 74,0 40 10 2,8 15 40 16,33 F
SLBW22-M 10 22 33 74,0 40 10 2,8 15 40 19,17 F
 Part number
        Initial Final
 ØD ØD1 ØD2 L L1 H Fx30° (N) (N)
Price each